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HUSBAND: 
Born: Place: Source: 
Baptized: Place: Source: 
Married: Place: Source: 
Died: Place: Source: 
Buried: Place: Source: 
Father: Mother: 
Other Wives: 

WIFE: 
Born: Place: Source: 
Baptized: Place: Source: 
Married: Place: Source: 
Died: Place: Source: 
Buried: Place: Source: 
Father: Mother: 
Other Husbands: 

M/F CHILD’S NAME 
First                 Middle 

DATE OF BIRTH 
 Day  Month  Year  

BIRTHPLACE 
            Town                      County       State 

MARRIAGE DATE 
 Day  Month  Year SPOUSE’S NAME DEATH DATE 

 Day  Month  Year 
1.           
2.          
3.          
4.          
5.          
6.          
7.          
8.          
9.          
10          

Notes: 
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